DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga "Donnerstag" Saison 2014/15

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

246
221
215
215
213

892
749
745
743
733

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Alexandra Sundermann
Svenja Jedtberg
Jessica Bahr

Tanja Wolk

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Alexandra Sundermann
Marika Grave

Svenja Jedtberg
Angelika Kurtzner

Beste Spiele

268
266
258
257
252

Beste Serien

854
851
836
811
802

Herren

Peter Kurtzner
Oliver Grave
Karsten Schulz
Michael Winkler
Mike Krdger

Herren

Oliver Grave

Mike Kroger
Wolfgang Voss
Mario-Nicola Moritz
Peter Kurtzner

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

187,28 Jamnong Masawat
179,75 Svenja Jedtberg
172,85 Angelika Kurtzner
165,21 Daniela Ertel
164,19 Tanja Wolk

Herren

220,00 Sven Stein
197,50 Jorg Spilker
188,43 Oliver Grave
186,84 Karsten Schulz
185,69 Wolfgang Voss

12.02.2015



